VARDE Lyon

Ersatzteiliibersicht

BLoRNOUAWNE

p!
Ersatzteil:

Glas fiir Ofentiir

Griff

Feder fiir Tiir

Riittelrost, Gusseisen
Glutfang

Klippse zur Glasmontage
Vermiculite-Plattensatz
Gusseisenboden
Seitenfenster, innen
Seitenfenster, auBBen

Extra:
Deckel

Art.-Nr.

100280
100402
100403
100471
100483
100877
100941
100957
100937
100938

100266




